JUZGADO SEGUNDO PROMISCUO MUNICIPAL DE CIMITARRA SANTANDER

ESTADO NUMERO 0048

No. | RADICADO

PROCESO DEMANDANTE

DEMANDADO

CUAD

FECHA AUTO

2022-0043

TUTELA ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALFONSO

INSPECCION DE TRANSITO Y TRANSPORTE CIMITARRA

09/09/2022

2022-0085

GARANTIA INM |FINANZAUTO S.A. BIC

SANDRA MILENA DIAZ PAEZ

08/09/2022

2017-0154

EJECUTIVO |BANCO BBVA COLOMBIA S.A.

ARNULFO ARTURO RODRIGUEZ AGUIRRE

08/09/2022

2022-0083

SIMULACION

JOSE HANUAR RUBIO LEON Y OTROS

JENNIFER RUBIO AGUIRRE Y OTROS

09/09/2022

EJECUTIVO |RUBEN JAIR MUNOZ MUNOZ

LUZ AMPARO AYALA VILLAMIL

090972022

2010-0223

EJECUTIVO |COOPSERVIVELEZ LTDA

N[l TS

FABIOLA MEDINA VELASQUEZ Y OTRO

,y

09/09/2022

2020-0020

EJECUTIVO |ROSA MARIA CASTILLO BARRERA

DIEGO ALEJANDRO GUERRERO MORALES

0

09/09/2022

2020-0078

HIPOTECARIO {BANCO BBVA COLOMBIA S.A.

JOSE MARIA BUSTOS VARGAS

03R08/2022

1
2
3
4
5[2015-0021
6
7
8
9

2021-0042

SIMULACION

EDUARDO GONZALEZ ORTIZY QTROS

QSCAR EDUARDQ LEAL GONZALEZ

09/08/2022

1012022-0021

VERBAL SUM |EDGAR BONILLA ORTIZ

JAKELINE TABORDA GALEANO

09/09/2022

11]2019-0174

EJECUTIVO |ALFREDO MARTINEZ PARRA

- fed a1

GILBERTO GARCIA ABRIL

090912022

gl9|8|8(%
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